Model 800/801
Nor~h A~la,.~ic
'ndu •• ,' __ r-----------------------------------------------------~
Instruments DivIsion
S nchro/Resolver Panel Meters
• Resolution to 0.010
• Accuracy to 0.030
• Synchro or Resolver input

170 Wilbur Place, Bohemia , NY 11716 www.naii.com/e-mail:sales@naii.com Cage Code: OVGU1 Page 2 of 5
PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
Model 800
800-F
t
o tion
1
±179.9°2
3 0000 to 9999 Variable Scale
Model 801
801-F
t
o tion
3
4
6
Mating Connector Kit (Included with each meter)
NAI PIN: 808516-0001
Includes: EDAC, mating edge connector and two keying pins.
North Atlantic Industries, Inc. 631.567.1100/631.567.1823 (fax) 03-21-02 800/801A001 REV B 1.0
170 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, NY 11716 www.naii.com/e-mail :sales@naii.com Cage Code: OVGU1 Page 3 of 5
Model 800 and 801 Pin Assignments
"P1 pins 1 & 2 only connect to chassis when unit is installed in case
""Tie Low to Enable Data Output
North Atlantic Industries, Inc. 631 .567 .1100/631.567.1823 (fax) 03-21-02 800/801A001 REV B 1.0
170 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, NY 11716 www.naii.com/e-mail :sales@naii.com Cage Code: OVGU1 Page 4 of 5
I
SYlI I-
~
OR f=:INPU'l' ~ COARSEUVlt SCOT'f-T ~
Xl'1Ut
INPIJ'f
POWERAC SUPPLY"'i:iNi'"""
BRIDGEf=:
I-
~
PANEL METER BLOCK DIAGRAM
REFERENCE
----A../V\r
~SIN (a-cac)
A
v
V'"
" yo.. .
I COS PRECISION
VA../\,a-cac Ul'ERENCE
GENnATOR A"....
vv
A
"V
.A..
.j\/"v-
I COMPLBMEN'l'Ell I
la-BIT COUNTER J
I IDISPLAYI
ITRI STATE lIurrERSJ, •
DIGITAL OUTPUT
PRASE
DETBC'l'OR